AI BT-6002FE/GE  Series Features
Gigabit 8 Port POE Switch with SFP port 8 Port Gigabit PoE
PoE+ switch L2 Ethernet Network
Acumen Technologies’ AI BT-6002FE series is a PoE Switch ,it support 4-24* Gigaibit POE Ports + 4 * Gigabit Combo ports
+1*Console port. These converters are classified as power source equipment (PSE), and when used in this way provide up to 15.4 watts
IEEE802.3af & 30 watts to IEEE802.3at compliant powered devices (PD), eliminating the need for additional wiring.
It support CE, FCC ROHS standard, adopt industry standard design, IP30 protection, rugged high-strength metal case, power supply
input (DC48-55V), -20 to 55°C working temperature. The converters support IEEE802.3/IEEE802.3u/IEEE802.3x with

ACUMENINT.COM
Acumen Int Corp Ltd
Ordering Information
POE Switch 10/100Mbps IEEE802.3AF,15.4W per port, 48~57V
► BT-6101FE-25   1POE+1Fiber,10/100Mbps, Dual Fiber,1310nm,25km, SC
► BT-6101FE-25A  1POE+1Fiber,10/100Mbps, Single Fiber, 1310/1550nm,25km, SC
► BT-6005FE   4POE+1UTP,10/100Mbps
► BT-6104FE-25   4POE+1Fiber,10/100Mbps, Dual Fiber,1310nm,25km, SC
► BT-6104FE-25A  4POE+1Fiber,10/100Mbps, Single Fiber, 1310/1550nm,25km, SC
► BT-6108FE-25   8POE+1Fiber,10/100Mbps, Dual Fiber,1310nm,25km, SC
► BT-6108FE-25A  8POE+1Fiber,10/100Mbps, Single Fiber, 1310/1550nm,25km, SC
► BT-6218FE-GESFP  16 10/100Mbps POE+2 1000M UTP+2 1000M SFP(Combo)
► BT-6226FE-GESFP  24 10/100Mbps POE+2 1000M UTP+2 1000M Fiber SFP(Combo)
POE Switch 10/100Mbps IEEE802.3AF,15.4W per port, 48~57V
► BT-6002GE   1POE+1UTP,10/100/1000Mbps
► BT-6101GE-20  1POE+1Fiber,10/100/1000Mbps, Dual Fiber,1310nm,20km, SC
► BT-6101GE-20A  1POE+1Fiber,10/100/1000Mbps, Single Fiber, 1310/1550nm,20km, SC
► BT-6005GE   4POE+1UTP,10/100/1000Mbps
► BT-6104GE-20  4POE+1Fiber,10/100/1000Mbps, Dual Fiber,1310nm,20km, SC
► BT-6104GE-20A  4POE+1Fiber,10/100/1000Mbps, Single Fiber, 1310/1550nm,20km, SC
► BT-6009GE   8POE+1UTP,10/100/1000Mbps
► BT-6108GE-20  8POE+1Fiber,10/100/1000Mbps, Dual Fiber,1310nm,20km, SC
► BT-6108GE-20A  8POE+1Fiber,10/100/1000Mbps, Single Fiber, 1310/1550nm,20km, SC
► BT-6010GE-SFP  8POE+2SFP,10/100/1000Mbps
► BT-6218GE-SFP  16POE+2UTP+2SFP(Combo),10/100/1000Mbps
► BT-6226GE-SFP  24POE+2UTP+2SFP(Combo),10/100/1000Mbps